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Chlapci 
 
60 m 1.beh                                        
  1  Gemeran Tomáš         96      Gymn. Grösslingová Bratislava    7,90   
  2  Sárközi Andrej        96      ZHA Mikovíniho 1 Bratislava      7,94   
  3  Fekete Marek          95      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,22   
  4  Jakubovič Erik        95      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,55   
  5  Vlašič Marek          95      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,62   
  6  Granec Tomáš          95      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        8,69   
  7  Koníček Matúš         95      SOŠ Sklenárova 1 Bratislava      8,88   
     Zboniak Lukáš         95      SOŠ Sklenárova 1 Bratislava         NP  
 
60 m 2.beh                                        
  1  Vychovalý Martin      96      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      7,40   
  2  Janek Jakub           96      SOŠ Kysucká Senec                7,81   
  3  Suja Leonard          96      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      7,92   
  4  Marienka Andrej       96      Gymn. Grösslingová Bratislava    8,06   
  5  Kelemen Gábor         96      SOS RV Dunajská Streda           8,09   
  6  Košický Vladimír      96      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava       8,99   
  7  Rezdovič Marek        96      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    9,04   
     Pálka Stanislav       96      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava          NP  
 
60 m 3.beh                                        
  1  Králik Jakub          97      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            8,05   
  2  Ibolya Gábor          97      SOS RV Dunajská Streda           8,10   
  3  Rodák Róbert          97      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava       8,21   
  4  Mačišák Jozef         97      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            8,29   
  5  Žabenský Stanislav    97      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,64   
  6  Fleško Alex           97      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        8,97   
     Kopin Vincent         97      SPŠS Drieňova 35 Bratislava         NP  
     Farkaš Lukáš          97      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec                 NP  
 
60 m 4.beh                                        
  1  Špiriak Dominik       99      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            7,88   
  2  Pastrnek Daniel       98      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              8,05   
  3  Boho Michal           98      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         8,16   
  4  Kráner Ferdinand      98      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,49   
  5  Alexik Dominik        99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              8,56   
  6  Botló Ľubomír         98      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         8,72   
  7  Dóka Miroslav         98      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              9,14   
     Veselý Lukáš          98      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec               NP  
 
60 m 5.beh                                        
  1  Plevka Richard        00      SŠ Trenčianská Nová Dubnica      8,73   
  2  Goga Daniel           99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              8,82   
  3  Csomor Lukáš          00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,18   
  4  Hrotko Patrik         00      ZŠ Atomova Trnava                9,40   
  5  Moško Stanislav       00      ZŠ Pod hájom Dubnica n/Váh       9,54   
  6  Petráš Samuel         00      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,56   
  7  Zemánek Richard       99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              9,65   
     Sopko Samuel          00      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava            NP  
 
60 m 6.beh                                        
  1  Nevedal Pavol         01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            8,93   
  2  Trnovský Martin       00      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         8,93   
  3  Pospech Adam          01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,17   
  4  Remiš Tomáš           00      ZŠ Atomova Trnava                9,60   
  5  Šprtka Ľuboš          01      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            9,66   
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  6  Korec Daniel          01      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        9,75   
  7  Mesároš Christián     01      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         9,78   
  8  Chromiak Patrik       01      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín            9,89   
 
60 m 7.beh                                        
  1  Psota Peter           02      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín            9,77   
  2  Hauser Tomáš          02      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         9,79   
  3  Ochotnícky Matej      02      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín           10,16   
  4  Andacký Jakub         02      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava        10,22   
  5  Kotian Šimon          02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           10,71   
  6  Lasch Filip           01      SŠ Trenčianská Nová Dubnica     11,08   
  7  Paulovics Emil        02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           11,74   
     Sarnovský Kristián    01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec               NP  
 
60 m 8.beh                                        
  1  Valentko Martin       04      ZŠ Malokarpatské n Bratislava    9,76   
  2  Páterek Tomáš         03      Spojená škola Dudince           10,13   
  3  Juhás Adam            02      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava        10,41   
  4  Michalík Ján          03      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín           10,50   
  5  Kunic Tomáš           03      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín           10,76   
 
60 m 9.beh                                        
  1  Kubovč Martin         96      OA Dudova 4 Bratislava           8,28   
  2  Nevický Richard               Borodačova                       9,17   
  3  Paulíny Rastislav     03      ZŠ Atomova Trnava                9,84   
  4  Mikušinec Dominik     02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           10,07   
  5  Szturc Denis          05      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           11,19   
     Mazán David           04      ZŠ Osloboditeľská  Bratislava       NP  

60 m finále          dorastenci                          
  1  Vychovalý Martin      96      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      7,46   
  2  Janek Jakub           96      SOŠ Kysucká Senec                7,66    
  3  Sárközi Andrej        96      ZHA Mikovíniho 1 Bratislava      7,79    
  4  Gemeran Tomáš         96      Gymn. Grösslingová Bratislava    7,90    
  5  Kelemen Gábor         96      SOS RV Dunajská Streda           7,98    
     Marienka Andrej       96      Gymn. Grösslingová Bratislava    7,98    
  7  Králik Jakub          97      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            8,04    

60 m finále          starší žiaci                        
  1  Špiriak Dominik       99      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            7,91   
  2  Pastrnek Daniel       98      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              8,04    
  3  Boho Michal           98      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         8,23   
  4  Kráner Ferdinand      98      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,45    
  5  Alexik Dominik        99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              8,59   
  6  Goga Daniel           99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              8,79    
  7  Dóka Miroslav         98      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              8,95    

60 m finále          mladší žiaci                        
  1  Plevka Richard        00      SŠ Trenčianská Nová Dubnica      8,69    
  2  Nevedal Pavol         01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            8,99   
  3  Trnovský Martin       00      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         9,02   
  4  Pospech Adam          01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,21   
  5  Hrotko Patrik         00      ZŠ Atomova Trnava                9,39    
  6  Csomor Lukáš          00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,44   
  7  Moško Stanislav       00      ZŠ Pod hájom Dubnica n/Váh       9,45    
  8  Petráš Samuel         00      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,51    
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60 m  finále         najmladší  žiaci                     
  1  Valentko Martin       04      ZŠ Malokarpatské n Bratislava    9,65    
  2  Hauser Tomáš          02      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         9,74     
  3  Psota Peter           02      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín            9,85   
  4  Paulíny Rastislav     03      ZŠ Atomova Trnava                9,89   
  5  Mikušinec Dominik     02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           10,02     
  6  Páterek Tomáš         03      Spojená škola Dudince           10,07     
  7  Andacký Jakub         02      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava        10,10     
  8  Ochotnícky Matej      02      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín           10,90   

60 m                 dorastenci                          
  1  Vychovalý Martin      96      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      7,40   
  2  Janek Jakub           96      SOŠ Kysucká Senec                7,81   
  3  Gemeran Tomáš         96      Gymn. Grösslingová Bratislava    7,90   
  4  Suja Leonard          96      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      7,92   
  5  Sárközi Andrej        96      ZHA Mikovíniho 1 Bratislava      7,94   
  6  Králik Jakub          97      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            8,05   
  7  Marienka Andrej       96      Gymn. Grösslingová Bratislava    8,06   
  8  Kelemen Gábor         96      SOS RV Dunajská Streda           8,09   
  9  Ibolya Gábor          97      SOS RV Dunajská Streda           8,10   
 10  Rodák Róbert          97      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava       8,21   
 11  Fekete Marek          95      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,22   
 12  Kubovč Martin         96      OA Dudova 4 Bratislava           8,28   
 13  Mačišák Jozef         97      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            8,29   
 14  Jakubovič Erik        95      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,55   
 15  Vlašič Marek          95      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,62   
 16  Žabenský Stanislav    97      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,64   
 17  Granec Tomáš          95      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        8,69   
 18  Koníček Matúš         95      SOŠ Sklenárova 1 Bratislava      8,88   
 19  Fleško Alex           97      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        8,97   
 20  Košický Vladimír      96      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava       8,99   
 21  Rezdovič Marek        96      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    9,04   

60 m                 starší žiaci                         
  1  Špiriak Dominik       99      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            7,88   
  2  Pastrnek Daniel       98      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              8,05   
  3  Boho Michal           98      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         8,16   
  4  Kráner Ferdinand      98      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,49   
  5  Alexik Dominik        99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              8,56   
  6  Botló Ľubomír         98      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         8,72   
  7  Goga Daniel           99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              8,82   
  8  Dóka Miroslav         98      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              9,14   
  9  Zemánek Richard       99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              9,65   

60 m                 mladší žiaci                         
  1  Plevka Richard        00      SŠ Trenčianská Nová Dubnica      8,73   
  2  Nevedal Pavol         01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            8,93   
  3  Trnovský Martin       00      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         8,93   
  4  Pospech Adam          01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,17   
  5  Csomor Lukáš          00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,18   
  6  Hrotko Patrik         00      ZŠ Atomova Trnava                9,40   
  7  Moško Stanislav       00      ZŠ Pod hájom Dubnica n/Váh       9,54   
  8  Petráš Samuel         00      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,56   
  9  Remiš Tomáš           00      ZŠ Atomova Trnava                9,60   
 10  Šprtka Ľuboš          01      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            9,66   
 11  Korec Daniel          01      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        9,75   
 12  Mesároš Christián     01      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         9,78   
 13  Chromiak Patrik       01      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín            9,89   
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 14  Lasch Filip           01      SŠ Trenčianská Nová Dubnica     11,08   

60 m                 najmladší žiaci                      
  1  Valentko Martin       04      ZŠ Malokarpatské n Bratislava    9,76   
  2  Psota Peter           02      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín            9,77   
  3  Hauser Tomáš          02      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         9,79   
  4  Paulíny Rastislav     03      ZŠ Atomova Trnava                9,84   
  5  Mikušinec Dominik     02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           10,07   
  6  Páterek Tomáš         03      Spojená škola Dudince           10,13   
  7  Ochotnícky Matej      02      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín           10,16   
  8  Andacký Jakub         02      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava        10,22   
  9  Juhás Adam            02      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava        10,41   
 10  Michalík Ján          03      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín           10,50   
 11  Kotian Šimon          02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           10,71   
 12  Kunic Tomáš           03      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín           10,76   
 13  Szturc Denis          05      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           11,19   
 14  Paulovics Emil        02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           11,74   
 
400 m 1.beh                                     
     Végh Attila Mário     97      SOS RV Dunajská Streda                  
     Mladý Samuel          96      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava               
     Králik Jakub          97      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec                   
     Janek Jakub           96      SOŠ Kysucká Senec                       
     Kovaľ Maroš           97      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava               
 
400 m 2.beh                                      
     Nevedal Pavol         01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec                   
     Németh Samuel         97      Gymn. Grösslingová Bratislava           
     Ušák Jakub            96      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava               
     Fleško Alex           98      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava               
     Blažek Maroš          01      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava               
     Tóth Adrian           99      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín                   
 
400 m 3.beh                                       
     Kúty Kristián         03      ZŠ Jelenia 16 Bratislava                
     Popelka Róbert        01      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava               
     Kráner Ferdinand      98      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava            
     Kotian Šimon          02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín                   
     Klačko Oliver         03      ZŠ Vazovova 4 Bratislava                
     Páterek Tomáš         03      Spojená škola Dudince                   

400 m                dorastenci                          
  1  Janek Jakub           96      SOŠ Kysucká Senec                57,58  
  2  Végh Attila Mário     97      SOS RV Dunajská Streda           57,69  
  3  Mladý Samuel          96      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:01,67  
  4  Németh Samuel         97      Gymn. Grösslingová Bratislava  1:03,58  
  5  Králik Jakub          97      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec          1:06,66  
  6  Ušák Jakub            96      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:08,02  

400 m                starší žiaci                        
  1  Tóth Adrian           99      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:07,00  
  2  Kráner Ferdinand      98      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   1:07,98  
  3  Fleško Alex           98      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:08,41  

400 m                mladší žiaci                        
  1  Nevedal Pavol         01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec          1:14,83  
  2  Blažek Maroš          01      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:17,27  
  3  Popelka Róbert        01      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:31,21  
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400 m                najmladší žiaci                     
  1  Klačko Oliver         03      ZŠ Vazovova 4 Bratislava       1:22,27  
  2  Kúty Kristián         03      ZŠ Jelenia 16 Bratislava       1:23,42  
  3  Kotian Šimon          02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:25,96  
  4  Páterek Tomáš         03      Spojená škola Dudince          1:44,11  
 
600 m 1.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Bodík Samuel          96      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:51,59  
  2  Šprtka Ľuboš          01      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          2:05,66  
  3  Paulíny Rastislav     03      ZŠ Atomova Trnava              2:07,26  
  4  Čabala Kristián       02      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      2:07,98  
  5  Remiš Tomáš           00      ZŠ Atomova Trnava              2:10,07  
  6  Hrotko Patrik         00      ZŠ Atomova Trnava              2:33,74  
 
600 m 2.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Chmúra Richard        98      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec            1:56,87  
  2  Moško Stanislav       00      ZŠ Pod hájom Dubnica n/Váh     2:02,34  
  3  Mrviš Radoslav        01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec          2:04,03  
  4  Újhely Frederik       00      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec          2:14,76  
  5  Kunic Tomáš           03      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín          2:28,77  

600 m                dorastenci                          
  1  Bodík Samuel          96      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:51,59  

600 m                starší  žiaci                       
  1  Chmúra Richard        98      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec            1:56,87  

600 m                mladší  žiaci                       
  1  Moško Stanislav       00      ZŠ Pod hájom Dubnica n/Váh     2:02,34  
  2  Mrviš Radoslav        01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec          2:04,03  
  3  Šprtka Ľuboš          01      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          2:05,66  
  4  Remiš Tomáš           00      ZŠ Atomova Trnava              2:10,07  
  5  Újhely Frederik       00      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec          2:14,76  
  6  Hrotko Patrik         00      ZŠ Atomova Trnava              2:33,74  

600 m                najmladší  žiaci                    
  1  Paulíny Rastislav     03      ZŠ Atomova Trnava              2:07,26  
  2  Čabala Kristián       02      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      2:07,98  
  3  Kunic Tomáš           03      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín          2:28,77  
 
800 m 1.beh                                       
  1  Végh Attila Mário     97      SOS RV Dunajská Streda         2:11,73  
  2  Sulek Lukáš           97      Gymn. Grösslingová Bratislava  2:27,98  
  3  Kováč Jakub           97      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   2:30,54  
  4  Noge Maroš            96      Gymn. Grösslingová Bratislava  2:31,18  
  5  Šimoňák Michal        97      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava     2:33,62  
  6  Sido Mário            98      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec          2:34,54  
 
800 m 2.beh                                       
  1  Štora Dominik         99      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   2:58,54  
  2  Mikušinec Dominik     02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          3:02,30  
  3  Petrík Marcel         01      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      3:14,22  
  4  Petráš Samuel         00      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      3:14,98  
  5  Andacký Jakub         02      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava       3:15,73  
  6  Lukšo Mário           03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          3:26,48  
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800 m                dorastenci                          
  1  Végh Attila Mário     97      SOS RV Dunajská Streda         2:11,73  
  2  Sulek Lukáš           97      Gymn. Grösslingová Bratislava  2:27,98  
  3  Kováč Jakub           97      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   2:30,54  
  4  Noge Maroš            96      Gymn. Grösslingová Bratislava  2:31,18  
  5  Šimoňák Michal        97      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava     2:33,62  

800 m                starší  žiaci                        
  1  Sido Mário            98      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec          2:34,54  
  2  Štora Dominik         99      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   2:58,54  

800 m                mladší žiaci                        
  1  Petrík Marcel         01      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      3:14,22  
  2  Petráš Samuel         00      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      3:14,98  

800 m                najmladší  žiaci                     
  1  Mikušinec Dominik     02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          3:02,30  
  2  Andacký Jakub         02      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava       3:15,73  
  3  Lukšo Mário           03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          3:26,48  
 

výška                dorastenci                          
  1  Kováč Jakub           97      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     152    
  2  Kuczman Dominik       97      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     147    
  3  Šmahel Samuel         96      ZHA Mikovíniho 1 Bratislava      142    
  4  Žabenský Stanislav    97      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     142    
  5  Rodák Róbert          97      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava       137    
  6  Pribil Róbert         97      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava       132    

výška                starší žiaci                        
  1  Benčúrik Braňo        98      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            157    
  2  Špiriak Dominik       99      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            142    
     Rechtorovič Adam      98      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            142    
  4  Ďuriška Martin        99      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            142    
  5  Tóth Adrian           99      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            142    
  6  Goga Daniel           99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              127    
  7  Zemánek Richard       99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              122    

výška                mladší žiaci                        
  1  Pavlovič Ladislav     01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            132    

výška                najmladší žiaci                     
  1  Hauser Tomáš          02      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         117    
  2  Ochotnícky Matej      02      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín            117    
  3  Juhás Adam            02      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         107    
 
diaľka               dorastenci.                         
  1  Kelemen Gábor         96      SOS RV Dunajská Streda           510    
  2  Boldiš David          96      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava       456    
  3  Mačišák Jozef         97      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            452    
  4  Kuczman Dominik       97      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     425    
  5  Košický Vladimír      96      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava       419    
  6  Benčič Jakub          97      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava       411    
 
diaľka               starší  žiaci                        
  1  Alexik Dominik        99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              419    
  2  Štora Dominik         99      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     388    
  3  Dóka Miroslav         98      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              320    
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diaľka               mladší žiaci                        
  1  Pospech Adam          01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     379    
  2  Jašica Patrik         00      SŠ Trenčianská Nová Dubnica      318    
  3  Lasch Filip           01      SŠ Trenčianská Nová Dubnica      289    

guľa 5 kg            dorastenci                          
  1  Benkovský Martin      97      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,58   
  2  Kubíček Michal        96      Gymn. Grösslingová Bratislava    9,05   
  3  Zsigmond Alex         96      SOS RV Dunajská Streda           8,75   
  4  Kopin Vincent         97      SPŠS Drieňova 35 Bratislava      6,86   

guľa 4 kg            starší  žiaci                        
  1  Szabo Viktor          99      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         8,11   
  2  Lukovič Martin        98      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         7,53   
  3  Margul Lukáš          99      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         7,31   

guľa 3 kg            mladší  žiaci                        
  1  Plevka Richard        00      SŠ Trenčianská Nová Dubnica     13,24   
  2  Csomor Lukáš          00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava    10,06   
  3  Jašica Patrik         00      SŠ Trenčianská Nová Dubnica      6,87   

štafeta 1.beh                                     
  1  ZŠ Tajovského Senec                                          1:20,89  
  2  Gymnázium Skalická "                                         1:21,13  
  3  SOŠ  RV Dunajská Streda                                      1:22,31  
  4  Gymnázium Skalická                                           1:24,98  

štafeta 2.beh                                 
  1  ZŠ Mlynská Senec                                             1:22,44  
  2  ZŠ Tbiliská "A"                                              1:32,33  
  3  ZŠ Atomova Trnava                                            1:39,55  
  4  ZŠ Hodžova Trenčín                                           1:47,65  

štafeta 3.beh                                   
  1  ZŠ Tajovského Senec                                          1:36,29  
  2  ZŠ Tbiliská "B"                                              1:47,24  
  3  ZŠ Malokarpat.nánest                                         1:49,14  
  4  Gymnázium Skalická 1                                         1:51,75  
  5  ŠG Staničná Trenčín                                          2:06,27  
 
Gymnázium Skalická 1, Bratislava "C" BODÍK - 96 UŠÁK - 97 GRANEC - 95 
ZŠ Tbiliská, Bratislava "A" BOLTÓ - 98  BOHO - 98 SZABO - 99 
SOŠ RV Dunajská Streda KELEMEN - 96 IBOLYA - 97 ZSIGMOND - 96 
Gymnázium Skalická 1, Bratislava "B" MLADÝ - 97 KOVAĽ - 97 ŠOLC - 97 
ZŠ Tajovského 1, Senec "A" KRÁLIK - 97 BENČÚRIK - 98 ŠPIRIAK - 98 
ZŠ Mlynská 50, Senec POLAKOVIČ - 98 FARKAŠ - 97 PASTRNEK - 98 
ZŠ Atómova, Trnava HROTKO - 00 PAULÍNY - 03 REMIŠ - 00 
ZŠ Hodžova 37, Trenčín  CHROMIAK - 01 MICHALÍK - 03 PSOTA - 02 
Gymnázium Skalická 1, Bratislava "A" POPELKA - 01 PETRÍK - 01 ČABALA - 01 
ZŠ Tajovského 1, Senec "B" NEVEDAL - 01 MRVIŠ - 01 PAVLOVIČ - 01 
ŠG Staničná 6, Trenčín SZTURC - 05 LUKŠO - 03 PAVLOVICS - 02 
ZŠ Malokarpatské nám. 1, Bratislava KLAČKO - 03 KÚTY - 03 VALENTKO - 04 
ZŠ Tbiliská, Bratislava "B" HAUSER - 02 JUHáS - 02 MESÁROS - 01 
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Dievčatá 
60 m 1.beh                                       
  1  Falathová Katarína    96      Gymn. Grösslingová Bratislava    8,80   
  2  Munková Monika        96      SŠ Karloveská 32 Bratislava      8,97   
  3  Trenčanská Adriana    96      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,01   
  4  Fischerová Simona     97      SPŠS Drieňova 35 Bratislava      9,05   
  5  Vršková Viktória      95      SOŠ Sklenárova 1 Bratislava      9,20   
  6  Tóthová Dorota        97      SPŠS Drieňova 35 Bratislava     13,84   
     Galovičová Laura      96      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava          NP  
     Konečná Simona        97      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava          NP  
 
60 m 2.beh                                       
  1  Nagyová Rebeka        97      Gymnázium Dunajská Streda        8,74   
  2  Ščibravá Magda        98      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            8,85   
  3  Belicová Kristína     98      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            8,98   
  4  Lauková Karin         98      ZŠ Bottova Trnava                9,25   
  5  Franczová Claudia     98      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,57   
  6  Csemiová Laura        98      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              9,59   
  7  Baculíková Adriana    98      Spojená škola Dudince           10,63   
     Szaboóvá Dominika     97      SPŠS Drieňova 35 Bratislava         NP  
 
60 m 3.beh                                      
  1  Betáková Patrícia     99      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            9,38   
  2  Macháčová Laura       99      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        9,53   
  3  Kosmálová Tatiana     99      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,62   
  4  Lukačovičová Karin    98      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,67   
  5  Skubeňová Dominika    99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              9,69   
  6  Žilková Viktória      98      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        9,84   
  7  Rendeková Roderika    99      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava        10,06   
  8  Rafaelová Alexandra   99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec             10,15   
 
60 m 4.beh                                       
  1  Hanuliaková Júlia     00      ZŠ Pod hájom Dubnica n/Váh       8,74   
  2  Fričová Karolína      00      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,20   
  3  Zváčová Katarína      00      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,24   
  4  Kakasová Michaela     00      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,29   
  5  Adamíková Dominika    00      SŠ Trenčianská Nová Dubnica     10,18   
  6  Bubeníková Klára      00      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec             10,21   
  7  Jecková Petra         00      ZŠ Fatranská Nitra              10,31   
  8  Katerinčinová Simona  00      SŠ Trenčianská Nová Dubnica     10,63   
 
60 m 5.beh                                       
  1  Križanová Viktória    01      ZŠ Spartakovská Trnava           9,43   
  2  Lipčáková Kristína    00      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            9,48   
  3  Tatíková Jessica      00      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín            9,59   
  4  Babulíková Lucia      00      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín            9,77   
  5  Valová Natália        00      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         9,78   
  6  Znášiková Simona      00      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        9,83   
  7  Kanavorová Alexandra  01      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       10,35   
  8  Oríšková Sophia       00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava    10,41   
 
60 m 6.beh                                       
  1  Szturcová Michaela    01      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín            9,09   
  2  Mečiarová Veronika    01      ZŠ Spartakovská Trnava           9,52   
  3  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     01      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,53   
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  4  Pravdová Terézia      01      ZŠ Vančurova Trnava             10,05   
  5  Klaciková Simona      01      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       10,46   
  6  Koláriková Lesan      01      ZŠ Vančurova Trnava             10,67   
  7  Krasňanová Romana     01      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín           10,89   
  8  Kostková Natália      01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec             11,04   
 
60 m 7.beh                                     
  1  Barčáková Rebeka      01      ZŠ Spartakovská Trnava           9,07   
  2  Kiglerová Petra       01      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,46   
  3  Sekerková Svetlana    01      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            9,57   
  4  Mikitová Nikola       01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec           10,20   
  5  Johanesová Mária      01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec             10,80   
  6  Vinczeová Laura       01      ZŠ Škultétyho 1 Nitra           11,06   
  7  Šmičková Ema          01      ZŠ Vančurova Trnava             11,08   
  8  Furthová Ema          01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec             11,21   
 
60 m 8.beh                                      
  1  Hanuliaková Petra     02      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín            9,68   
  2  Filová Andrea         02      ZŠ Pavla Horova 16 Bratislava    9,71   
  3  Michalíková Barbora   02      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín           10,25   
  4  Jexová Sabina         02      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     10,29   
  5  Križanová Kristína    02      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava        10,61   
  6  Porembová Naďa        02      ZŠ Drieňova 16 Bratislava       10,63   
  7  Krchňavá Klára        02      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín           10,73   
  8  Podmanická Nikol      02      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava        10,89   
 
60 m 9.beh                                       
  1  Talápová Terézia      00      ZŠ NUT Trnava                    9,44   
  2  Mukušincova Mirka     03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            9,80   
  3  Oravcová Natália      03      ZŠ Malokarpatské n Bratislava   10,25   
  4  Šarinová Daniela      03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           10,66   
  5  Kirthová Alexandra    02      Spojená škola Dudince           10,81   
  6  Lečkova Ema           03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           10,84   

60 m                 dorastenky                          
  1  Nagyová Rebeka        97      Gymnázium Dunajská Streda        8,74   
  2  Falathová Katarína    96      Gymn. Grösslingová Bratislava    8,80   
  3  Munková Monika        96      SŠ Karloveská 32 Bratislava      8,97   
  4  Trenčanská Adriana    96      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,01   
  5  Fischerová Simona     97      SPŠS Drieňova 35 Bratislava      9,05   
  6  Vršková Viktória      95      SOŠ Sklenárova 1 Bratislava      9,20   
  7  Tóthová Dorota        97      SPŠS Drieňova 35 Bratislava     13,84   

60 m                 staršie žiačky                      
  1  Ščibravá Magda        98      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            8,85   
  2  Belicová Kristína     98      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            8,98   
  3  Lauková Karin         98      ZŠ Bottova Trnava                9,25   
  4  Betáková Patrícia     99      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            9,38   
  5  Macháčová Laura       99      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        9,53   
  6  Franczová Claudia     98      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,57   
  7  Csemiová Laura        98      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              9,59   
  8  Kosmálová Tatiana     99      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,62   
  9  Lukačovičová Karin    98      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,67   
 10  Skubeňová Dominika    99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              9,69   
 11  Žilková Viktória      98      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        9,84   
 12  Rendeková Roderika    99      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava        10,06   
 13  Rafaelová Alexandra   99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec             10,15   
 14  Baculíková Adriana    98      Spojená škola Dudince           10,63   
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60 m                 mladšie žiačky                      
  1  Hanuliaková Júlia     00      ZŠ Pod hájom Dubnica n/Váh       8,74   
  2  Barčáková Rebeka      01      ZŠ Spartakovská Trnava           9,07   
  3  Szturcová Michaela    01      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín            9,09   
  4  Fričová Karolína      00      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,20   
  5  Zváčová Katarína      00      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,24   
  6  Kakasová Michaela     00      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,29   
  7  Križanová Viktória    01      ZŠ Spartakovská Trnava           9,43   
  8  Talápová Terézia      00      ZŠ NUT Trnava                    9,44   
  9  Kiglerová Petra       01      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,46   
 10  Lipčáková Kristína    00      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            9,48   
 11  Mečiarová Veronika    01      ZŠ Spartakovská Trnava           9,52   
 12  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     01      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,53   
 13  Sekerková Svetlana    01      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            9,57   
 14  Tatíková Jessica      00      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín            9,59   
 15  Babulíková Lucia      00      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín            9,77   
 16  Valová Natália        00      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         9,78   
 17  Znášiková Simona      00      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        9,83   
 18  Pravdová Terézia      01      ZŠ Vančurova Trnava             10,05   
 19  Adamíková Dominika    00      SŠ Trenčianská Nová Dubnica     10,18   
 20  Mikitová Nikola       01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec           10,20   
 21  Bubeníková Klára      00      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec             10,21   
 22  Jecková Petra         00      ZŠ Fatranská Nitra              10,31   
 23  Kanavorová Alexandra  01      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       10,35   
 24  Oríšková Sophia       00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava    10,41   
 25  Klaciková Simona      01      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       10,46   
 26  Katerinčinová Simona  00      SŠ Trenčianská Nová Dubnica     10,63   
 27  Koláriková Lesan      01      ZŠ Vančurova Trnava             10,67   
 28  Johanesová Mária      01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec             10,80   
 29  Krasňanová Romana     01      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín           10,89   
 30  Kostková Natália      01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec             11,04   
 31  Vinczeová Laura       01      ZŠ Škultétyho 1 Nitra           11,06   
 32  Šmičková Ema          01      ZŠ Vančurova Trnava             11,08   
 33  Furthová Ema          01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec             11,21   

60 m                 najmladšie žiačky                   
  1  Hanuliaková Petra     02      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín            9,68   
  2  Filová Andrea         02      ZŠ Pavla Horova 16 Bratislava    9,71   
  3  Mukušincova Mirka     03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            9,80   
  4  Michalíková Barbora   02      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín           10,25   
     Oravcová Natália      03      ZŠ Malokarpatské n Bratislava   10,25   
  6  Jexová Sabina         02      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     10,29   
  7  Križanová Kristína    02      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava        10,61   
  8  Porembová Naďa        02      ZŠ Drieňova 16 Bratislava       10,63   
  9  Šarinová Daniela      03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           10,66   
 10  Krchňavá Klára        02      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín           10,73   
 11  Kirthová Alexandra    02      Spojená škola Dudince           10,81   
 12  Lečkova Ema           03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           10,84   
 13  Podmanická Nikol      02      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava        10,89   
 
400 m 1.beh                                     
  1  Spustová Magdaléna    98      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:18,80  
  2  Galovičová Laura      96      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava     1:19,84  
  3  Jecková Petra         00      ZŠ Fatranská Nitra             1:24,26  
  4  Bubeníková Klára      00      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec            1:28,63  
  5  Konečná Simona        97      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava     1:29,37  
  6  Romančíková Katarína  00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   1:30,27  



Zo školských lavíc do AH Elán  Bratislava  15.2.2013 
 

Strana 11 
 

 
400 m 2.beh                                      
  1  Mečiarová Veronika    01      ZŠ Spartakovská Trnava         1:15,12  
  2  Pravdová Terézia      01      ZŠ Vančurova Trnava            1:20,45  
  3  Križanová Viktória    01      ZŠ Spartakovská Trnava         1:20,91  
  4  Vinczeová Laura       01      ZŠ Škultétyho 1 Nitra          1:29,01  
  5  Kostková Natália      01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec            1:32,14  
  6  Koláriková Lesan      01      ZŠ Vančurova Trnava            1:36,08  
 
400 m 3.beh                                      
  1  Harceková Mária       02      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín          1:22,07  
  2  Jenčová Nela          03      ZŠ Dudova 2 Bratislava         1:29,40  
  3  Kirthová Alexandra    02      Spojená škola Dudince          1:29,91  
  4  Johanesová Mária      01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec            1:30,83  
  5  Šmičková Ema          01      ZŠ Vančurova Trnava            1:31,34  
  6  Furthová Ema          01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec            1:34,52  

400 m                dorastenky                          
  1  Galovičová Laura      96      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava     1:19,84  
  2  Konečná Simona        97      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava     1:29,37  

400 m                staršie  žiačky                      
  1  Spustová Magdaléna    98      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:18,80  

400 m                mladšie  žiačky                      
  1  Mečiarová Veronika    01      ZŠ Spartakovská Trnava         1:15,12  
  2  Pravdová Terézia      01      ZŠ Vančurova Trnava            1:20,45  
  3  Križanová Viktória    01      ZŠ Spartakovská Trnava         1:20,91  
  4  Jecková Petra         00      ZŠ Fatranská Nitra             1:24,26  
  5  Bubeníková Klára      00      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec            1:28,63  
  6  Vinczeová Laura       01      ZŠ Škultétyho 1 Nitra          1:29,01  
  7  Romančíková Katarína  00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   1:30,27  
  8  Johanesová Mária      01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec            1:30,83  
  9  Šmičková Ema          01      ZŠ Vančurova Trnava            1:31,34  
 10  Kostková Natália      01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec            1:32,14  
 11  Furthová Ema          01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec            1:34,52  
 12  Koláriková Lesan      01      ZŠ Vančurova Trnava            1:36,08  

400 m                najmladšie  žiačky                   
  1  Harceková Mária       02      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín          1:22,07  
  2  Jenčová Nela          03      ZŠ Dudova 2 Bratislava         1:29,40  
  3  Kirthová Alexandra    02      Spojená škola Dudince          1:29,91  

600 m                dievčatá                            
  1  Vasmerová Kitti       96      Gymnázium Dunajská Streda      2:06,00  
  2  Mukušincova Mirka     03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          2:20,01  
  3  Šeboková Karin        00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   2:39,95  
  4  Keményová Vanesa      00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   2:43,28  
  5  Oríšková Sophia       00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   2:43,68  
     Vinczeová Diana       00      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec                 NF  

800 m                dievčatá                            
  1  Valíková Nina         00      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      3:22,69  
  2  Podmanická Nikol      02      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava       3:31,84  
  3  Józsová Karolína      00      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      3:37,55  
  4  Klaciková Simona      01      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      3:40,91  
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diaľka               dorastenky                          
  1  Fischerová Simona     97      SPŠS Drieňova 35 Bratislava      407    
     Tóthová Dorota        97      SPŠS Drieňova 35 Bratislava      0      
     Szaboóvá Dominika     97      SPŠS Drieňova 35 Bratislava      0      

diaľka               staršie  žiačky                      
  1  Lauková Karin         98      ZŠ Bottova Trnava                426    
  2  Skubeňová Dominika    99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              345    
  3  Csemiová Laura        98      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              333    

diaľka               mladšie  žiačky                      
  1  Vanovčanová Hana      00      ZŠ Beňadická 38 Bratislava       404    
  2  Babulíková Lucia      00      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín            370    
  3  Znášiková Simona      00      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        364    
  4  Sekerková Svetlana    01      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            352    
  5  Lipčáková Kristína    00      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            344    
  6  Mikitová Nikola       01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            330    
  7  Krasňanová Romana     01      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín            315    
  8  Keményová Vanesa      00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     308    
  9  Ješková Terézia       01      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín            305    
 10  Romančíková Katarína  00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     304    
 11  Šeboková Karin        00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     300    

diaľka               najmladšie  žiačky                   
  1  Harceková Mária       02      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín            361    
  2  Valachová Hana        02      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín            317    
  3  Tináková Emma         03      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín            316    
  4  Krchňavá Klára        02      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín            312    

výška                staršie žiačky                      
  1  Rafaelová Alexandra   99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              122    
  2  Kosmálová Tatiana     99      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     117    

výška                mladšie žiačky                      
  1  Adamíková Dominika    00      SŠ Trenčianská Nová Dubnica      122    
  2  Vinczeová Diana       00      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              117    

guľa 3 kg            dorastenky                          
  1  Juhászová Mária       96      Gymnázium Dunajská Streda        6,97   

guľa 3 kg            staršie žiačky                      
  1  Sedlárová Lucia       99      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,79   
  2  Kolozsváryová Táňa    98      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,30   
  3  Garančovská Pavla     99      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            7,69   
  4  Franczová Claudia     98      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     7,48   
  5  Lukačovičová Karin    98      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     7,30   
  6  Ščibravá Magda        98      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            7,13   
  7  Rajčanová Alžbeta     99      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         7,10   
  8  Baculíková Adriana    98      Spojená škola Dudince            6,90   
  9  Betáková Patrícia     99      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            6,47   

guľa 3 kg            mladšie žiačky                      
  1  Hanuliaková Júlia     00      ZŠ Pod hájom Dubnica n/Váh       9,57   
  2  Tatíková Jessica      00      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín            6,46   
  3  Szturcová Michaela    01      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín            6,26   
  4  Turčanová Diana       00      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        5,99   
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  5  Katerinčinová Simona  00      SŠ Trenčianská Nová Dubnica      5,00   

guľa 3 kg            najmladšie  žiačky                   
  1  Hanuliaková Petra     02      ZŠ Hodžova 37 Trenčín            6,47   
 
štafeta 1.beh                                    
  1  ŠG Dunajská Streda                                           1:36,56  
  2  ZŠ Mlynská Senec                                             1:39,22  
  3  Gymnázium Skalická                                           1:39,93  
  4  ZŠ Kulíškova "A"                                             1:49,64  
  5  ZŠ Vančurova Trnava                                          1:50,35  
 
štafeta 2.beh                                    
  1  ZŠ Spartakovská Trna                                         1:35,88  
  2  ZŠ Kulíkova 8 "B"                                            1:42,61  
  3  ŠG staničná Trenčín                                          1:45,04  
  4  ZŠ Hodžova Trenčín "                                         1:47,47  
  5  ZŠ Tbiliská                                                  1:49,32  
  6  ZŠ Dudova 2                                                  1:53,57  
 
ŠG Dunajská Streda NAGYOVÁ - 97 JUHÁSOVÁ - 96 VASMEROVÁ - 96 
Gymnázium Skalická 1, Bratislava "B" SPUSTOVÁ -98 ŽILKOVÁ - 98 MACHÁČOVÁ - 99 
ŠG Staničná 6, Trenčín LEČKOVÁ - 03 ŠARINOVÁ - 03 BELICOVÁ - 98 
ZŠ Mlynská 50, Senec VINCZEOVÁ - 00 CSÉMIOVÁ - 98 SKUBEŇOVÁ - 99 
ZŠ Dudova 2, Bratislava JENČOVÁ - 03 JEXOVÁ - 00 ORAVCOVÁ - 03 
ZŠ Kulíškova 8, Bratislava "A" FRIČOVÁ - 00 VALÍKOVÁ - 00 JÓZSOVÁ - 00 
ZŠ Kulíškova 8, Bratislava "B" KAKASOVÁ - 00 KIGLEROVÁ - 01 KANAVOROVÁ -01 
ZŠ Spartakovská, Trnava BARČÁKOVÁ - 01 MEČIAROVÁ - 01 KRIŽANOVÁ - 01 
ZŠ Hodžova 37, Trenčín "A" VALACHOVÁ - 02 MICHALÍKOVÁ - 02 TINÁKOVÁ - 03 
ZŠ Vančúrová, Trnava PRAVDOVÁ - 99 ŠMIČKOVÁ - 01 KOLÁRIKOVÁ - 01 
ZŠ Tbiliská, Bratislava VALOVÁ - 02 KRIŽANOVÁ - 02 RAJČANOVÁ - 99 
 


